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Women / 4P / SR B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Flores402
990362 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.875 9.375 9.4509.200 36.900
4 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Ava Myers399
936252 Flipnastics

9.100 8.875 9.7259.075 36.775
2 7 3T 1 2 

2 

Kyleigh Cruz403
557672 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.800 9.475 9.4508.825 36.550
5 1 8T 2T 3 

3 

Lexi Whitmore405
937308 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.225 8.775 9.3759.075 36.450
1 8 3T 5 4 

4 

Natalie Rice396
624207 Champions Westlake

8.975 9.400 8.9759.050 36.400
3 2 5 8T 5 

5 

Emily Charanza404
937301 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.700 8.900 9.4259.250 36.275
6 6 1 4 6 

6 

Lourdes Sarmiento394
1064632 Acrotex

8.450 9.150 9.2258.850 35.675
7T 4 7 6 7 

7 

Jorja Black395
997528 Capital Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.9008.975 34.925
7T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Breanna Faulkner398
615027 Flipnastics

8.225 8.500 9.1758.500 34.400
9 10 11 7 9 

9 

Kylie Hammond401
935070 VIP Gymnastics

7.725 9.075 8.7008.800 34.300
10 5 10 11 10 

10 

Madison Trexler397
618908 Crossfire Gymnastics

7.650 8.100 8.9758.825 33.550
11 11 8T 8T 11 

11 

Caroline Ewald400
990761 J&R Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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